## syntha pulvin ARCHITECTURAL COATING SOLUTIONS

Following certification to BS EN ISO 9001, plant audits conducted by Valspar, and successful completion of chemical, mechanical, and accelerated weathering tests, we hereby confirm the applicator:



**Company Registration Number:** is an approved applicator of the

All work processed by the approved applicator using Syntha Pulvin and Applied in accordance with the conditions detailed in the 'Syntha Pulvin Applicator Requirements' (November 2016), is guaranteed for a period of 40 years by Valspar Corporation. The applicator hereby obtains the right to designate all such coated work with the Syntha Pulvin Label:



All Syntha Pulvin materials are manufactured under BS EN ISO 9001 procedures and independently approved by the British Board of Agreement (Certificate No. 94/3041).

Syntha Pulvin certification remains the property of Valspar Corporation at all times.

Valid Until

